fn accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q 0 2
the Insolvency (England

B Wales) Rules 2016 and

e ot e Notice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986.

g

Companies House

MONDAY

I

13/05/2019 #180
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number ITF,?F,?FGI——;

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |D & M Heritage Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forenamed(s) Sarah

Surname Long

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number ‘ DLP House

Street 46 Prescott Street

Post town i Halifax

County/Region ’ West Yorkshire

st [w[x[ 7] [2[a[w[

Country England

u Liquidator's name @

FU“ forename(S) Antony 08:2;:"5'2:(‘3::‘0{:) telf us about
Surname Denham another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number ‘ DLP House OS::i;ilig:ciﬂgrtlot:) tell us about
Street ’46 Prescott Street anather liquidator.

Post town I Halifax

County/Region | West Yorkshire

ote [ [x[1] [z[alw]

Country | England

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

fof2  Tofs Pafofifs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature date

ifo [®fs  afolls

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name
Sarah Long

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

lmhany "™ DL Partnership (UK) Limited

-

Address

DLP House

46 Prescott Street

r
W‘“w“ Halifax

Counpy/Ragi .
YR West Yorkshire

= Tulx [ [efalw -

Lountry

,W

Telephone
lt 01422 356 093

Checklist

England

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

L You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to the Affairs of D&M Heritage Limited
Company Number: 09678585

On the 2 May 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up.

Statement of Truth

I, Charles Bryce Dunn of Shaw Mill House, Mill Lane, Mixenden, Halifax,
HX2 8UQ

believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs {appended hereto
and marked A, A1, B & C) are true and give a full and complete statement

of the affairs of the above named company as at 2 May 2019 being a date
not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up.

Signed 4 QA_\_

Full Name: Charles Bryce Dunn

Dated: 2 May 2019



D & M Heritage Limited
Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 2 May 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Book Estimated to

Assets Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged Assets
None Nil Nil
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors Nil Nil

Signature % l} et

Date 02 May 2019




D & M Heritage Limited
Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 2 May 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) Nit
Liabilities
Praferential Creditors:
Estirnated Employee Anrears - Wage Arrears & Holiday Pay Nit
Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors il
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nitl
Estimated total assets availabie for floating charge holders Nil
Debts secured by floaling charges - Dunn & Mills Ltd Nil
Nit
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges Nil
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil
Total assets availabis 10 unsecured creditors Nil
Unsecured non-praferential ctaims {exciuding any shortfall to Roating charge holders)
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) {18.616.00}
{18,616.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus s regards non-preferential creditors (18,6816 00}
{exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Estimated shortfall to floating charge holders Nil
Nit
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (18.616.00)
Issued and calied up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders {100.00)
(100.00)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards mombers {18.716.00)
Signature % [ L - Date 02 May 2019




0€'919'8T

DE°919°BT
00’0

000
rviss

HHY 6X8
ZZ1 B63IN

Q8E EQH
Ll kT

JUAL UOdNn IISEIMIN

Praysaappny
12§

IO ABW 7 "#eq

e, & M \.. pauts

PRA@IA AUANbIsqNs SUIR) JO SIWDIIRIS 19D J0U 0P DU 5PI0dA 5, AURDWICD L) WLy PRIDRNXS USSG PARY S2:nBy 2,060 Y

WFUBTIOHUF WRG (JAVS) SWOASND B BNUBARY WY SUN

uoURQBUCT “MIA Nied LOJURg 1w Bulpuel sunD ADuasosul (1WA} SWOISND | 3NUIAIY WH  SUN
410 Aerugay £ U0 FSN0K SAWRAWOD 1@ PAIASILI PUR L1007 ARNURL £7 YO PRI aNaGs]

Azpun pROY uoNednIng 27 DALY SIHW R Lung 39S

THTTVWRIpTY Y WUFTYRCEPY AURSOYy $SXK]

SHOIIOTHD ANVIWDY - §
TN IBVITIIH A Y U



00°001 00°00T
00°6S 000
00'0S 00°0S
TP AN TSR
ynowy TOToN

6107 Aey Z '@eg

05 qgge £QH PIAYSISpENH Asipunt
0s DNg ZXH xejlieH UBpUBXIN
POICIV @~ SPSO O T HUTTSSIphV T IUTTSSSIppY
“TSquny

SUYTTORTHVHS - 3

TORITISVOTIA WY d

I\!\@ M w ameubls

peoy uonedn)Q Zz
BUET (I ‘ISNOH (i MeYS

T SUPYSISIppY

SHIW MIUNRIW AWSIBL PO
uung aoAug sepey) 1314

HOEN SUK]



